Resultatlista Obacka KM Mete 2020

Brunnesjon 20-08-08

Herrar

Patrick Jonsson

Ola Nyman

Greger Dahlgren

UIf Backlund
Karl-Johan Burstrom
Peter Vinqvist
Bengt Pettersson
Gosta Karlsson

Ulf Hellman

O 00N hAEWNRE

3360
3330
2480
2125
2095
1830
1745
1640

840

9 deltagare

Klubbmastare
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